General Panel PCs
Features
PPC-315S RPL
PPC-315SW RPL
PPC-317S RPL
PPC-318SW RPL
PPC-319S RPL
PPC-321SW RPL

Please note: If some optional modules are offered with the system, additional system certificates may be required in certain regions/countries.
Please contact Advantech for certificate compliance.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PPC-315S-RDI3A 15" PPC w/Intel i3-1315UE, Res.
PPC-315S-RDI5A 15" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, Res.
PPC-315S-PDI5A 15" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, P-Cap
PPC-315S-RDI7A 15" PPC w/Intel i7-1365UE, Res.
PPC-317S-RDI3A 17" PPC w/Intel i3-1315UE, Res.
PPC-317S-RDI5A 17" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, Res.
PPC-317S-PDI5A 17" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, P-Cap
PPC-317S-RDI7A 17" PPC w/Intel i7-1365UE, Res.
PPC-319S-RDI3A 19" PPC w/Intel i3-1315UE, Res.
PPC-319S-RDI5A 19" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, Res.
PPC-319S-RDI7A 19" PPC w/Intel i7-1365UE, Res.
PPC-319S-PDI5A 19" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, P-Cap
PPC-315SW-PDI3A 15.6" PPC w/Intel i3-1315UE, P-Cap
PPC-315SW-PDI5A 15.6" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, P-Cap
PPC-315SW-PDI7A 15.6" PPC w/Intel i7-1365UE, P-Cap
PPC-315SW-RDI5A 15.6" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE,  Res.
PPC-318SW-PDI3A 18.5" PPC w/Intel i3-1315UE, P-Cap
PPC-318SW-PDI5A 18.5" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, P-Cap
PPC-318SW-PDI7A 18.5" PPC w/Intel i7-1365UE, P-Cap
PPC-318SW-RDI5A 18.5" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE,  Res.
PPC-321SW-PDI3A 21.5" PPC w/Intel i3-1315UE, P-Cap
PPC-321SW-PDI5A 21.5" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE, P-Cap
PPC-321SW-PDI7A 21.5" PPC w/Intel i7-1365UE, P-Cap
PPC-321SW-RDI5A 21.5" PPC w/Intel i5-1335UE,  Res.
96PSA-A120W24T2-4 Power adapter 100-240V 120W 24V
1702002600 Power Cable UL/CSA (USA) 180D 125V10A 1.83M
1702002605 Power Cable 90D 220V EUROPEAN 250V/6A 1.8M
1700000237 Power Cord PSE 3P 12A 125V 183cm
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MA Power code 3P CCC(China) 1.8M
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-STAND-A1E Stand for PPC series
PPC-ARM-A03 ARM VESA Standard for PPC series
PPC-WLAN-D2 M.2, WiFi6 +BT5.2, 2T2R, w/Antenna
98R3P300010 PPC-300 RFID, Read only 13.56MHz&125k
98R1P300S00 Add-on box for PCI or PCIe expansion
(include PCI / PCIe riser card)*
98R1P300S10 Additional ports module (2 x USB 2.0)**
* PCIe riser card supports PCIe x1 singal, but the slot is PCIe x4(PCIe x1 compatiable).